w w w . l a s c e n t r u m . c o m
WRSA Series   |   Adjustable rotating speed   |   4 rollers each   |  Max. load:  5.000kg - 200.000kg
SELF -ALINGING ROTATORS
WRSA
The WRSA series has one drive unit which arrange of a continuous rotation with
f requency convension stepless speed controll ing.  The 4 rol lers joint al ign themselves
via the diameter of the workpiece.
For turning and positioning
workpieces in the sections of
mechanical engineering, container
building, plant construction and
pipeline construction.
SCOPE OF DELIVERY
1 POWER AND 1 IDLER TURNING ROLLS
1 ELECTRIC CONTROL SYSTEM:
   1 Control panel
   1 Remote pendant
   1 Foot switch
Article code Max. load Workpiece
diameter Ø
Roller
diameter Ø
Roller
width
Rolling
speed
Roller
motor
WRSA-05 5.000 kg 250 - 2.500 mm 250 mm 100 mm 6-60 m/h 0.75 kw
WRSA-10 10.000 kg 320 - 3.200 mm 300 mm 120 mm 6-60 m/h 1.1 kw
WRSA-10M 5.000 kg 320 - 3.200 mm 300 mm 120 mm
WRSA-20 20.000 kg  500 - 3.800 mm 350 mm 150 mm 6-60 m/h 1.5 kw
WRSA-20M 10.000 kg  500 - 3.800 mm 350 mm 150 mm
WRSA-40 40.000 kg  600 - 4.500 mm 400 mm 160 mm 6-60 m/h 3 kw
WRSA-60 60.000 kg  750 - 5.000 mm 450 mm 180 mm 6-60 m/h  2 x 2.2 kW
WRSA-80 80.000 kg  850 - 5.500 mm 450 mm 240 mm 6-60 m/h  2x 3 kW
WRSA-100 100.000 kg  1.000 - 6.300 mm 500 mm 240 mm 6-60 m/h  2x 3 kW
WRSA-150 150.000 kg  1.000 - 6.300 mm 500 mm 400 mm 6-60 m/h  2x 4 kW
WRSA-200 200.000 kg  1.000 - 7.000 mm 600 mm 400 mm 6-60 m/h  2x 4 kW
•  Welded, robust steel construction.
•  Adjustable rotating speed.
• Automatically matching different
diameter ’s workpiece.
•  Unit equipped with 4 rollers each.
EXPE R I E N C E  T H E  CO NVE N I E N C E  O F  EVE RYT H I N G  U N D E R  O N E  R O O F
At Lascentrum, you can find everything you need regarding products for welding and safety. Lascentrum
has been established in 1988 and now imports a complete range of welding consumables, gouging
electrodes, gas welding & cutting equipment, welding blankets, safety products and accessories.
Nieuwland Parc 1
2952 DA Alblasserdam,
The Netherlands
T:+31 (0)78 642 96 56
F:+31 (0)78 642 96 86
CONTACT